
Capital Construction Budget Adjustment Request Form 

FY 2018 -2019 – Act 26 of Public Session 2015 

Fiscal Years 2018 & 2019 Capital Budget Adjustment 

The following form must be used for all capital budget adjustment requests.  In addition to this form any planning document, spreadsheets or 

other forms used within your organization may be attached as an addendum. 

 

1. 
Priority 
Order 

(1=Highest) 

2. 
Agency/ Department 

3. 
Program/Project 

Description and Purpose of Funding 
Adjustment 

4. 
Proposed Funding 

Source 
(Program; Act No.; 
Section; Dept ID) 

5. 
Proposed 

Adjustment 
Amount  

 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 

1. Please rank in order Agency/Department priority of all capital budget adjustment requests. 

2. Self-explanatory 

3. Identify program or project budget adjustment request with a brief description (box is expandable) and purpose for reduction or 

increase in funding. 

4. Identify the funding source proposed for the adjustment request. 

5. Identify the amount for adjustment. 

 

Form A: Capital Construction Budget Adjustment 


